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Colégio Julio Dinis

Useful Information

School Year 25/26

For more information, please refer to the School's Internal Regulation



Key Info | Price List
Prl mary (Years 1-6) 5+

Fees 2025/26

Tuition Fee:

9,295€/year
845€/month
Application Fee*: 250€

Enrolment Fee: 400€"
Renewal Fee: 350€
Total monthly instalments: 11

"These fees are one-time, mandatory payments for all students entering CJD International School for the first time.

IMPORTANT: The application fee, the enrolment fee and the initial three-month deposit that

secure places for September are non-refundable.

What's included in
the tuition fees

e Extended supervision up to 18:30
e Curricular Enrichment Activities

- English (1.2/2.2 Lingua)

- Mathematics

- Sciences

- Digital Literacy

- Computing

- Art & Design

- Music

Co-curricular

-Physical Education

-Wellbeing

-Global Perspectives

-Social Studies

-Portuguese (Foreign Language
/1st Language)

SIBLINGS DISCOUNT:
10% Discount on siblings' tuition fees.

Optional Fees:

Meal Plan - Lunch & Afternoon Snack: 120€ / month
Extracurricular Activities

Trips

End of School Year Party

Summer Camp

Spring Camp

Christmas Photo Session

Externally administered academic programs and
testing (such as Cambridge exams)

IEP (Intensive English Program - Knowledge Centre)
Individualised Educational Programs (learning
support provision)

Transportation

School uniform access online store through
eCommunity (only for Primary and mandatory)
School materials

Cambridge Coursebooks and Workbooks

The discount for siblings only applies to the tuition fees; all other fees have no discount. The discount is always

applied to the youngest student(s).


https://www.cjd.pt/en/school-life/beyond-the-classroom/
https://cjuliodinis-my.sharepoint.com/personal/helena_silva_cjd_pt/_layouts/15/onedrive.aspx?id=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24%2FCJD%5FSchool%5FTransport%5FMain%5FConditions%5F24%5F25%2Epdf&parent=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24

Key Info | Price List

Lower Secondary «vears 7-0) 11-

Fees 2025/26

Tuition Fee:

9,460€/year
860€/month
Application Fee*: 250€

Enrolment Fee: 400€’
Renewal Fee: 350€
Total monthly instalments: 11

"These fees are one-time, mandatory payments for all students entering CJD International School for the first time.

IMPORTANT: The application fee, the enrolment fee and the initial three-month deposit that

secure places for September are non-refundable.

What's included

e Extended supervision up to 18:30
e Curricular Enrichment Activities
-English (1.2/2.2 Language)

-Spanish
-Mathematics
-Science

-Global Perspectives
-Digital Literacy

-Art and Design
-Music

-Computing

Co-curricular

-Social Studies

-Portuguese (Foreign Language/1st
Language

-Physical Education

-Wellbeing

SIBLINGS DISCOUNT
10% Discount on siblings' tuition fees.

Optional Fees:

Meal Plan - Lunch & Afternoon Snack: 120€ / month
Extracurricular Activities

Trips

End of School Year Party

Summer Camp

Spring Camp

Externally administered academic programs and
testing (such as Cambridge exams)

IEP (Intensive English Program - Knowledge Centre)
Individualised Educational Programs (learning
support provision)

Transportation

Special school materials such as Art supplies
Cambridge Coursebooks and Workbooks

The discount for siblings only applies to the tuition fees; all other fees have no discount. The discount is always

applied to the youngest student(s).


https://www.cjd.pt/en/school-life/beyond-the-classroom/
https://cjuliodinis-my.sharepoint.com/personal/helena_silva_cjd_pt/_layouts/15/onedrive.aspx?id=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24%2FCJD%5FSchool%5FTransport%5FMain%5FConditions%5F24%5F25%2Epdf&parent=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24

Key Info | Price List

Upper Secondary cvears 10-11) 14

Fees 2025/26

Tuition Fee:

10,505€/year
955€/month
Application Fee*: 250€

Enrolment Fee: 400€"
Renewal Fee: 350€
Total monthly instalments: 11

"These fees are one-time, mandatory payments for all students entering CJD International School for the first time.

IMPORTANT: The application fee, the enrolment fee and the initial three-month deposit that

secure places for September are non-refundable.

What's included

e Curricular Enrichment Activities

-English (1.st and 2.nd Language)
-Spanish (Foreign Language)
-Mathematics

-Co-ordinated Sciences

Global Perspectives
-Economics

-History

-Art and Design

-Information and Communication
Technology

Co-Curricular
-Physical Education

-Portuguese (Foreign Language/1st

Language)
-Wellbeing

SIBLINGS DISCOUNT
10% Discount on siblings' tuition fees.

Optional Fees:

Meal Plan - Lunch & Afternoon Snack: 120€ / month
Extracurricular Activities

Trips

End of School Year Party

Summer Camp

Externally administered academic programs and
testing (such as Cambridge exams)

IEP (Intensive English Program - Knowledge Centre)
Individualised Educational Programs (learning
support provision)

Transportation

Special school materials such as Art supplies
Cambridge Coursebooks and Workbooks

The discount for siblings only applies to the tuition fees; all other fees have no discount. The discount is always

applied to the youngest student(s).


https://www.cjd.pt/en/school-life/beyond-the-classroom/
https://cjuliodinis-my.sharepoint.com/personal/helena_silva_cjd_pt/_layouts/15/onedrive.aspx?id=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24%2FCJD%5FSchool%5FTransport%5FMain%5FConditions%5F24%5F25%2Epdf&parent=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24

Key Info | Price List

Advanced (Years 12-13) 16+

Fees 2025/26

Tuition Fee: Enrolment Fee: 400€"

10,670€/year Renewal Fee: 350€
970€/month Total monthly instalments: 11
Application Fee*: 250€

"These fees are one-time, mandatory payments for all students entering CJD International School for the first time.

IMPORTANT: The application fee, the enrolment fee and the initial three-month deposit that
secure places for September are non-refundable.

What's included Optional Fees:

e Curricular Enrichment Activities
e Meal Plan - Lunch & Afternoon Snack: 120€ / month

e Extracurricular Activities

Group | e Trips

-Biology e End of School Year Party

—Chemistry e Summer Camp

-Physics o Externally administered academic programs and
-Computer Science testing (such as Cambridge exams)
-Mathematics

-Environmental Management (AS Level)
- Psychology

Group I
-English (AS Level)
-Spanish

Group Il

-Art and Design

-Business

-History

-Economics

-Psychology

-Environmental Management (AS Level)

Mandatory
- Global Perspectives and Research

Co-curricular

-PE- Physical Education
-Wellbeing

-Portuguese (Lingua Estrangeira)

¢ |EP (Intensive English Program - Knowledge Centre)

» Individualised Educational Programs (learning
support provision)

 Transportation

¢ Special school materials such as Art supplies

o Cambridge Coursebooks and Workbooks

SIBLINGS DISCOUNT

10% Discount on siblings' tuition fees.

The discount for siblings only applies to the tuition fees; all other fees
have no discount. The discount is always applied to the youngest
student(s).


https://www.cjd.pt/en/school-life/beyond-the-classroom/
https://cjuliodinis-my.sharepoint.com/personal/helena_silva_cjd_pt/_layouts/15/onedrive.aspx?id=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24%2FCJD%5FSchool%5FTransport%5FMain%5FConditions%5F24%5F25%2Epdf&parent=%2Fpersonal%2Fhelena%5Fsilva%5Fcjd%5Fpt%2FDocuments%2FAmbiente%20de%20Trabalho%2F23%5F24

